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FRANCAISE
DE BRIDGE

TOURNOI DE REGULARITE

Bridge Club De Lisieux - 14/06/2017 - (Apres-midi)
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Mme Claudine FOURS - Mme Elisabeth ROBERT
Mme Benedicte ERNOULT - M. Etienne ERNOULT
Mme Odile MAURICE - Mme Francoise MILLS

M. Philippe SCHOCRON - Mme Chantal LAYER

M. Henry NORTH - Mme Catherine DIZIER

M. Alain DUSSAULE - Mme Nicole HIE

Mme Colette LE BARON - M. Francois RENAULDON
M. Michael BRYANT - M. ) HRYCKOW

M. Charles FRERET - Mme Marie Therese MARGANNE
Mme Colette JOIGNEAUX - Mme Aline SERRES
Mme Jacqueline SALLIN - M. Andre ALBERTEAU

M. Jean Germain CIUFFINI - M. Jean POTTIER

M. Andre MARTIN - Mme Josette TRIERWEILER

%
64,17
60,00
59,58
56,25
53,33
52,50
47,92
46,25
45,42
44,17
44,17
40,42
35,83
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Bonus
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